CAMPAIGN FINANCE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
ELECTIONS DIVISION
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

REGISTRANT INFORMATION
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Registrant Name:

Cynthia Madeleine Browning

Address: PO Box 389

City, State, and Zip: Arlington, VT 05250

Election Cycle: Party Affiliation : Office :

2020 General Independent State Representative - Bennington 4
Phone: Email: Website :

(802)375-9019

cbrowning@leg.state.vt.us

www.cynthiabrowning.com

Treasurer Name:

Eleanor Hanrahan

Treasurer Address: PO Box 389, Arlington, VT 05250

Designation Bank Name: Berkshire Bank
Bank Address: PO Box 1308, Pittsfield, MA 01202
Report Due Date : October 01, 2020 Date Filed : September 30, 2020

M I hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury, that the information provided is true and accurate to the best
of my knowledge, information and belief. By checking this box, no signature is needed and you agree to the terms
and conditions under Vermont law.

September 30, 2020

Cynthia Madeleine Browning Eleanor Hanrahan

Date Registrant Name Treasurer Name
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Registrant Name : Cynthia Madeleine Browning

Report Due Date : October 01, 2020

SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN
Total Surplus from previous Campaign

Total Carry Forward to the current campaign (surplus - donations + interest) :

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURE
CONTRIBUTIONS

A. Total Contributions over $100

B. Total Contributions $100 or less

C. Number of Contributors

D. Number of Contributions $100 or less
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) contributions
F. Subtotal of monetary contributions (A + B - E)
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (E +F):
EXPENDITURES

G. Total Expenditures (excluding Mass Media $500 or more)

H. Total Mass Media Expenditure $500 or more
I. Number of Mass Media Expenditure $500 or more
TOTAL EXPENDITURES(G + H):

CONTRIBUTION BY SELF OR IMMEDIATE FAMILY:

Election Cycle :
Date Filed :

THIS PERIOD

$1,400.00
$200.00

6

$0.00
$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$2,405.00

$0.00
0
$2,405.00

$0.00

2020 General
September 30, 2020

$256.45

$256.45

CAMPAIGN TO DATE

$4,500.00
$625.00

17

8
$0.00
$5,125.00

$5,125.00

$3,709.05

$0.00
0
$3,709.05

$ 1,500.00
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Registrant Name : Cynthia Madeleine Browning Election Cycle : | 2020 General
Report Due Date : October 01, 2020 Date Filed : September 30, 2020
DETAILS OF CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $100
Contributor's
Total
Date of Town of oottt Contribution
Contribution Name of Contributor Address Residence ontribution to Date
Monetary
09/10/2020 Cunningham, Daniel Patrick 45 Overlake Park, Burlington VT $500.00 $500.00
Burlington, VT 05401
09/12/2020 Kilburn, Astri PO Box 2144, Manchester Center $100.00 $200.00
Manchester Center,
VT 05255
09/16/2020 Dupont, Carol PO box 1045, Manchester Center $500.00 $500.00
Manchester Center,
VT 05255
09/25/2020 Goff, Betty Jean 234 Landmark Lane, Manchester Center $300.00 $300.00
Manchester Center,
VT 05255
Total Monetary: $1,400.00
Total Contributions over $100 : $1,400.00
Total Contributions $100 or less : $200.00
Total Contributions : $1,600.00
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Registrant Name : Cynthia Madeleine Browning Election Cycle : | 2020 General
Report Due Date : October 01, 2020 Date Filed : September 30, 2020
DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES
Date of Amount of
Expenditure To Whom Paid Address Purpose of Expenditure Expenditure
In-Kind
09/18/2020 Joey Kulkin VT Rte 7A, Bennington, Photographic Services $1,000.00
VT 05201
Comments: jkulkin71@gmail.com is his email address. He did video filming and editing.
Total In-Kind : $1,000.00
Monetary
09/02/2020 United States Postal 3573 VT Rte 7A, Postage $330.00
Service Arlington, VT 05250
Comments: Stamps
09/04/2020 United States Postal 3573 VT Rte 7A, Postage $275.00
Service Arlington, VT 05250
09/04/2020 Express Copy 275 Manchester Valley Printing - Copies $15.00
Road, Manchester
Center, VT 05255
09/08/2020 United States Postal 3573 VT Rte 7A, Postage $400.00
Service Arlington, VT 05250
09/12/2020 United States Postal 3573 VT Rte 7A, Postage $220.00
Service Arlington, VT 05250
09/19/2020 United States Postal 3573 VT Rte 7A, Postage $165.00
Service Arlington, VT 05250
Total Monetary : $1,405.00
Total Expenditures : $2,405.00
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