



CAMPAIGN FINANCE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT
ELECTIONS DIVISION
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

O
R
I
G
I
N
A
L

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

Registrant Name:	Cynthia Madeleine Browning	
Address:	PO Box 389	
City, State, and Zip:	Arlington, VT 05250	
Election Cycle:	Party Affiliation :	Office :
2020 General	Independent	State Representative - Bennington 4
Phone:	Email:	Website :
(802)375-9019	cbrowning@leg.state.vt.us	www.cynthiabrowning.com
Treasurer Name:	Eleanor Hanrahan	
Treasurer Address:	PO Box 389, Arlington, VT 05250	
Designation Bank Name:	Berkshire Bank	
Bank Address:	PO Box 1308, Pittsfield, MA 01202	

Report Due Date :	October 01, 2020	Date Filed :	September 30, 2020
-------------------	-------------------------	--------------	---------------------------

I hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury, that the information provided is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. By checking this box, no signature is needed and you agree to the terms and conditions under Vermont law.

September 30, 2020

Date

Cynthia Madeleine Browning

Registrant Name

Eleanor Hanrahan

Treasurer Name

Registrant Name :	Cynthia Madeleine Browning	Election Cycle :	2020 General
Report Due Date :	October 01, 2020	Date Filed :	September 30, 2020

SURPLUS FROM PREVIOUS CAMPAIGN

Total Surplus from previous Campaign	\$ 256.45
Total Carry Forward to the current campaign (surplus - donations + interest) :	\$ 256.45

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURE	THIS PERIOD	CAMPAIGN TO DATE
CONTRIBUTIONS		
A. Total Contributions over \$100	\$1,400.00	\$4,500.00
B. Total Contributions \$100 or less	\$200.00	\$625.00
C. Number of Contributors	6	17
D. Number of Contributions \$100 or less	2	8
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00
F. Subtotal of monetary contributions (A + B - E)	\$1,600.00	\$5,125.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (E +F):	\$1,600.00	\$5,125.00
EXPENDITURES		
G. Total Expenditures (excluding Mass Media \$500 or more)	\$2,405.00	\$3,709.05
H. Total Mass Media Expenditure \$500 or more	\$0.00	\$0.00
I. Number of Mass Media Expenditure \$500 or more	0	0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES(G + H):	\$2,405.00	\$3,709.05
CONTRIBUTION BY SELF OR IMMEDIATE FAMILY:	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,500.00

Registrant Name :	Cynthia Madeleine Browning	Election Cycle :	2020 General
Report Due Date :	October 01, 2020	Date Filed :	September 30, 2020

DETAILS OF CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$100

Date of Contribution	Name of Contributor	Address	Town of Residence	Amount of Contribution	Contributor's Total Contribution to Date
Monetary					
09/10/2020	Cunningham, Daniel Patrick	45 Overlake Park, Burlington, VT 05401	Burlington VT	\$500.00	\$500.00
09/12/2020	Kilburn, Astri	PO Box 2144, Manchester Center, VT 05255	Manchester Center	\$100.00	\$200.00
09/16/2020	Dupont, Carol	PO box 1045, Manchester Center, VT 05255	Manchester Center	\$500.00	\$500.00
09/25/2020	Goff, Betty Jean	234 Landmark Lane, Manchester Center, VT 05255	Manchester Center	\$300.00	\$300.00
Total Monetary:					\$1,400.00
Total Contributions over \$100 :					\$1,400.00
Total Contributions \$100 or less :					\$200.00
Total Contributions :					\$1,600.00

Registrant Name :	Cynthia Madeleine Browning	Election Cycle :	2020 General
Report Due Date :	October 01, 2020	Date Filed :	September 30, 2020

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES

Date of Expenditure	To Whom Paid	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount of Expenditure
In-Kind				
09/18/2020	Joey Kulkin	VT Rte 7A, Bennington, VT 05201	Photographic Services	\$1,000.00
Comments:	jkulkin71@gmail.com is his email address. He did video filming and editing.			
				Total In-Kind : \$1,000.00
Monetary				
09/02/2020	United States Postal Service	3573 VT Rte 7A, Arlington, VT 05250	Postage	\$330.00
Comments:	Stamps			
09/04/2020	United States Postal Service	3573 VT Rte 7A, Arlington, VT 05250	Postage	\$275.00
09/04/2020	Express Copy	275 Manchester Valley Road, Manchester Center, VT 05255	Printing - Copies	\$15.00
09/08/2020	United States Postal Service	3573 VT Rte 7A, Arlington, VT 05250	Postage	\$400.00
09/12/2020	United States Postal Service	3573 VT Rte 7A, Arlington, VT 05250	Postage	\$220.00
09/19/2020	United States Postal Service	3573 VT Rte 7A, Arlington, VT 05250	Postage	\$165.00
				Total Monetary : \$1,405.00
				Total Expenditures : \$2,405.00